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7|8 w o= RE| WARE | xmew | S | BESUE
4| 3|BHAEESH)—AH(4A5) | 10 9,396 4,698 -4,698
4| 20| BHFHERK (4B D) 10 6,346 2,115 -6,813
4| 20| EFATEEBEMAR (4B 5)| 10 2,270 756 -7,569
4| 25| EBHFTFAKELE (AF D) 10 3,628 1,209 8,778
4| 25| BHBAKEHE (4B H) 10 1,404 468 ~9,246
4| 26| BRI (UIEHEA A7) 8 3,093 3,093 -12,339
4| 26 IEHERER QAR 10 19,414 5,000 -17,339
4| 28| R0 E BHBEHE GRS 30,000 12,661
5| 8|EHAEAM—RB(BAM) | 10 9,396 4,698 7,963
5| 19| 295 BBEDHE 330,000 337,963
5| 19|HABRRIEFSHMERSE | 1 76,808 76,808 261,155
5| 22| =HESHK(BAS) 10 3,743 1,247 259,908
5| 2| =EHFEEBHEMERAM (BR2)| 10 2,784 928 258,980
5| 25| EFHTTKERE(BRAD) 10 3,758 1,262 257,728
5| 25| B HATKEHE (5AH) 10 1,404 468 257,260
5| 26| = ATERN (LISHE4 A 5)| 8 3,093 3,093 254,167
5| 26| FHRTHENX (USRS A %)) 8 3,093 3,093 251,074
5| 26| #HEHEENX(BAD) 10 20,279 5,000 246,074
6| 5|EHAEAHI—AK(6AS) | 10 9,396 4,698 241,376
6| 20| ZHFAERIL (6 A5 10 3,193 1,064 240,312
6| 20| = HFTEEBFEEAR (6 A7)| 10 2,270 756 239,556
6| 26| BT (LUIEHFE A %) 8 3,093 3,093 236,463
6| 26|i5HEREIL(6 A D) 10 19,482 5,000 231,463
6| 26| BHFT/KEHE (6 A7) 10 1,404 468 230,995
6| 26|F AT FKEXE (6AH) 10 3,369 1,123 229,872
6| 29| B AT AW E AR 10 106,251 53,125 176,747
7| 3EHIAEEHI - (TR | 10 9,396 4,698 172,049




7| 20| BHFEIEBRERARM(TAD)| 10 2,270 756 171,293
21| BHRERN(TED) 10 5174 1,724 169,569
1| 24| BHBFREAHRERAM(4R~6R 10 37914 18,957 150,612
7| 25| B HB AN (LUEFETA )| 8 3,093 3,093 147,519
7| 25|BHFRFKERE (7R 5 10 3,240 1,080 146,439
7| 25| B HAKERE(7AD) 10 1,404 468 145,971
8| 21(EBHHBAN(BASH) 10 4,631 1,543 144,428
8| 21| BHFEEEEERE (8RS 10 2,270 756 143,672|
8| 25|/ HFA T KERE(BAS) 10 3,240 1,080 142,592
8| 25| HAKEHE(BR M) 10 1,404 468 142,124
8| 28| = FA IR (LIRS R 7)Y 8 3,003 3,093 139,031
8| 28| HERE (7 A D) 10 19,532 5,000 134,031
9| 4|EHAESHI—AK(BAZ) | 10 9,396 4,698 129,333
of 20| RHATEIEBEMEAM (RSN 10 2,271 757 128,576
9| 21| BHBERN (RS 10 5,415 1,805 126,771
9| 25| BB TREHE(QRS) 10 3,240 1,080 125,691
9| 25| B HEKERIR (9 AD) 10 1,404 468 125,223
o] 25| EHFTEEGHY—ZAB(QAM) | 10 9,396 4,698 120,525
9| 26| BIBATETRANR (WLBBHRIC A4) 8 3,093 3,003 117,432
9| 26| HEHEEIN(BAD) 10 20,370 5,000 112,432
10| 3|BHMEARY—AH(10AS] 10 9,396 4,698 107,734
10| 20| = FHAETHK(10A M) 10 4,546 1,515 106,219
10| 20(BHFREIEBEEE AR (1085 10 2,271 757 105,462
10] 23| BEMEEBIIUME(7TR~{ 10 14,981 7,490 97,972
10| 25| BB TAKEMECIORS) | 10 3,240 1,080 96,892
10; 25| B HBFTKERE(10A5) 10 1,404 468 96,424
10| 26| EFHAFTRN (LIEHE1085 8 3,093 3,003 93,331
10| 26| HEREL(9R 2) 10 19,461 5,000 88,331
1] 8|EBEARY—ABA1AZ] 10 9,396 4,608 83,633
1| 20| B HBFEEBFEERB (11 B4 10 2,271 757 82,876
1) 21 EHBHEIR(I1AD) 10 3,949 1,316 81,560
1| 27| = BFHEA (LB 11 85 8 3,003 3,003 78,467
1] 278 HBENR(10AM) 10 19,898 5,000 73,467
11| 27|\ BHALFRERCIASD) | 10 4,773 1,591 71,876
12| 4|BHBAEEHY—AB(12R7] 10 9,396 4,698 67,178




12| 20| E#H5FrfE A (FHATERSY) 10 48,581 16,193 50,985
12| 20| BHFABESMK (128 5) 10 5,030 1,676 49,309
12 20| =B FTEEEEEAM (1285 10 2,271 757 48,552
12| 25|BHEA L TFKER(1285) 10 4,644 1,548 47,004
12| 26| =HAFENR (UEHE1285 8 3,093 3,093 43911
12 26| EBEMAN (11AS) 10 27,932 5,000 38,911
1| 4| EHHEER)—AHO RS | 10 9,396 4,698 34,213
1| 22| BHAESHKAD) 10 5,976 1,992 32,221
1| 22| BHBEIE BEMERM (1 A5)| 10 2,271 757 31,464
1] 25|FHr L FKER(1AS) 10 4,773 1,591 29,873
1| 26| EHFHER (LISHF1B5)| 8 3,093 3,093 26,780
1| 26 EBREEAM(1287) 10 28,942 5,000 21,780
1| |ZHBHREERIIVIH(0AA 10 12,012 6,006 15,774
2| 5|BHBAIEERY—AB (285 | 10 9,396 4,698 11,076
2| 20| BIEFTEIEERERM (285 10 2,270 756 10,320
2( 21| BHBMERNK(2RS) 10 4,448 1,482 8,838
2| 26| =FHAHENX (LIEHE285)| 8 3,093 3,093 5,745
2| 26| EEMEAM (1A D) 10 29,935 5,000 745
2| 26| BB L TKER(2AD) 10 4,773 1,591 -846
3| 5|HIBAIEAH)—RH(BAM) | 10 9,396 4,698 -5,544
3| 10| ATHREN (Rt 125 8| 8 7,200 7,200 ~12,744
3| 20| =EHHBERNR(BAS) 10 4,250 1,416 ~14,160
3| 20| =HFTEEBFEMEAN (BAK)| 10 2,270 756 -14,916
3| 26| = HFETFAA (LLFSHRAS A H)| 8 3,093 3,093 ~18,009
3| 26| ERERAM (2A D) 10 30,186 5,000 ~23,009
3| 26| FHBAT L TAKER(BAR) 10 4,644 1,548 ~24,557
3| 31 |BHBAHENR (Rl R#H1258| 8 24,624 24,624 -49,181
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